University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections

ASMO0039 Florence Brigham Papers Container List

Box Folder

No. No. Date
Bibliography
1 1-2 General
3 Random notes
4 Reading references
5 Boundaries Created by Dade County
6 Churches - Marathon
7 Colony Key
8 Elections - Key Vaca 1836-45
9 Fauna (Deer)
10 Fauna (other than deer)
11 Ferreira, Francisco Lorenzo 1791
2 12 Fish and Fishing - Marathon
13-15 Flora - Marathon
16 Florida Highway Patrol Station
17-18 History - Key Vaca
3 19 History (Early) - Marathon
20 History (General) - Marathon
21 History (of the naming of) - Marathon

file:///C|/containerLists/asm0039CL.html (1 of 3) [3/2/2009 3:58:21 PM]



University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections

22

23

24

25

26

277

Rox Folder
No. No.

29

30

32

33-34

35

36

37

38

39

Hurricane

Indian Key

Indians - Key Vaca
Interviews

Key Vaca - Plat.
"The Key West Story"

FLORENCE BRIGHAM PAPERS

Knight's Key

Library - Marathon

Maps

Outstanding Citizens

Photos - Marathon's History
Railroads

Real Estate

Schools - Art, Charm, Dance

Schools - Nursery, Kindergarten,
Elementary, Remedial

Utilities - Marathon

Voting Districts - Marathon

file:///C|/containerLists/asm0039CL.html (2 of 3) [3/2/2009 3:58:21 PM]

1935

1956-57

Date



University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections

40 Wrecks, Wreckers, Wrecking

file:///C|/containerLists/asm0039CL.html (3 of 3) [3/2/2009 3:58:21 PM]



	Local Disk
	University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections


