ASM0039 Florence Brigham Papers Container List

Box No.	Folder No.		Date
		Bibliography	
1	1-2	General	
	3	Random notes	
	4	Reading references	
	5	Boundaries Created by Dade County	
	6	Churches - Marathon	
	7	Colony Key	
	8	Elections - Key Vaca	1836-45
	9	Fauna (Deer)	
	10	Fauna (other than deer)	
	11	Ferreira, Francisco Lorenzo	1791
2	12	Fish and Fishing - Marathon	
	13-15	Flora - Marathon	
	16	Florida Highway Patrol Station	
	17-18	History - Key Vaca	
3	19	History (Early) - Marathon	
	20	History (General) - Marathon	
	21	History (of the naming of) - Marathon	

	22	Hurricane	1935
	23	Indian Key	
	24	Indians - Key Vaca	
	25	Interviews	
	26	Key Vaca - Plat.	
	27	"The Key West Story"	1956-57
		FLORENCE BRIGHAM PAPERS	
Box No.	Folder No.		Date
3	28	Knight's Key	
	29	Library - Marathon	
	30	Maps	
4	31	Outstanding Citizens	
	32	Photos - Marathon's History	
	33-34	Railroads	
	35	Real Estate	
	36	Schools - Art, Charm, Dance	
	37	Schools – Nursery, Kindergarten, Elementary, Remedial	
	38	Utilities - Marathon	
	39	Voting Districts - Marathon	

University of Miami Libraries - Special Collections

40 Wrecks, Wreckers, Wrecking